Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/01/2024 08:00 AM | install PO:

06/01/2024 11:30 PM | strike Shipping Address:
Description
COCKTAILS

Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 12
12'W x 31"L x 30"H - Color Upon Request

Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 8'
8'W x 31'L x 30'H

—_— Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete
144" ROUND x 43"H

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8'
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' - Metal
ﬂ 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Truss Covers - 12'x18'x14'H

) 12'L
(2) 18L
(4)14'L

DINING ROOM

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks
approximately 375'; blue

Pullbacks at Doors
blue

Perimeter Valance
blue

Coffee Tables - Plexi Shadow Box
price does not include items inside coffee tables
48"x24"x 18"H

Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor
48"x 24" x 18'H

Accent Pillows
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Qtty

12

IN-0006998

Iconic Event Studios

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$650.00 T $650.00
$530.00 T $530.00

$3,500.00 T $3,500.00
$990.00 T $990.00
$275.00 T $1,100.00
$1,000.00 T $1,000.00
Total COCKTAILS $7,770.00
$8,250.00 T $8,250.00
$2,000.00 T $2,000.00

$1,500.00 T $1,500.00

$125.00 T $750.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$22.00 T $264.00
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Description

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal
painted high gloss silver
6'W x 18"D x 8'H

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal

j painted high gloss silver
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

GRILL

Perimeter Drape - 35'Lx12'H
double sided

Perimeter Valance - 75'L

Services
installers for install
installers for strike
flameproofing & certs
trucking

supervisor onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $750.00 T
2 $275.00 T
2 $275.00 T

Total DINING ROOM

1 $1,200.00 T
1 $300.00 T
Total GRILL
12 $650.00
12 $550.00
1 $850.00
3 $550.00 T
1 $850.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$750.00

$550.00

$550.00

$15,614.00

$1,200.00

$300.00

$1,500.00

$7,800.00
$6,600.00

$850.00
$1,650.00

$850.00

$24,884.00
$17,750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$42,634.00
($0.00)
$42,634.00
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